
                 POSTING OF TEST RESULTS FOR DRIVERS TESTING         tot 
  LAST                  FIRST                  M SCORE    TEST    QUEST   wrkshp 
                                                      
 APELADA                MARCO POLO             GO 37     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________202203594 02/06/2026 09:40   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 CRISTOBAL              RANIER                 DI 35     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________000286657 02/06/2026 12:50   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 GAGABUAN               FELIX                  VA 39     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________000260131 02/06/2026 15:30   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 MANARANG               SHERWIN                LL 35     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________201904115 02/06/2026 14:10   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 MARQUEZ                ANGELO                 GA 38     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________202102684 02/06/2026 09:40   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 OGO                    CHELSEY TERESE         SA 36     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________202304951 02/06/2026 12:50   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 PANGELINAN             JONATHAN               R  38     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________000273953 02/06/2026 12:50   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 PANGELINAN JR          ROQUE                  MA 37     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________000221180 02/06/2026 12:50   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 ROBY                   MARKUS                    35     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________201404457 02/06/2026 09:40   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 RUDIMCH                ALEXANDER              IN 34     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________202402258 02/06/2026 15:30   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 SANTOS                 JESSE                  SA 38     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________201301435 02/06/2026 09:40   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
 STALEY                 DEBORAH                SU 34     CHAUFFER    40     n/a  
 _______________________000234725 02/06/2026 15:30   TESTID:010812 PASSED_______ 
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  total number of test candidates =            12 
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